
HAZMAT Refresher 
 \ 

 

District                  Location                                Date 

    --                  Rancho Murieta                      Saturday, Sept. 17 2022 

    30                 Stockton                                  Saturday, Oct.  15 2022 

    60                 Yuba City                                 Saturday, Nov.  05 2022 

    01                 Burlingame                             Saturday, Dec.  03 2022 

    04                 Fairfield                                   Saturday, Dec.  10 2022 

    80                 Sacramento                            Saturday, Jan.   07 2023 

    10                 Rohnert Park                          Saturday, Jan.   14 2023 

    70                 Redding                                   Saturday, Jan.   28 2023 

    20                 Concord                                  Saturday, Feb.  04 2023 

    40                 Eureka                                          Friday, Feb.  17 2023 

    90                 Morgan Hill                             Saturday, Feb.  25 2023 

    50                 Fresno                                      Saturday, Mar.  04 2023 

    30                 Stockton                                  Saturday, Mar.  11 2023 

    80                 Sacramento                            Saturday, Mar.  25 2023 

    20                 Concord                                   Saturday, Apr.  08 2023 

Classes in all locations will be held from 7:30am to 4:00pm 
(with ½ hour for lunch) 

 

HAZMAT refresher courses are 
being offered at your district offices 

 

Please bring your current HAZMAT card 
with you to class. 

For further questions regarding other classes, please contact the 
Training Center at (916) 354-2029 

Contact your district office to register for class. 


